
23 November 2022 - 13:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.06
(0:13.32)

0:56.74
(0:10.77)

0:45.97
(0:11.49)

0:34.48
(0:11.81)

0:22.67
(0:11.22)

0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:34.48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LATAKIA 2 72.1 0:10.69 1:10.06 [1] 0:56.65 [2] 0:45.96 [1] 0:34.48 [1] 0:22.67 [1] 0:11.45 [1] 1:10.06 0:34.48

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.69) (0:11.48) (0:11.81) (0:11.22) (0:11.45)

2 7 GERRYMANDER 4 68.1 0:10.91 1:10.84 [2] 0:57.40 [3] 0:46.49 [4] 0:34.92 [4] 0:23.06 [4] 0:11.80 [3] 4.59L 0:34.92 +5

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.91) (0:11.57) (0:11.86) (0:11.26) (0:11.80)

3 6 UNCONVENTIONALLADY 6 69.8 0:10.77 1:10.92 [3] 0:57.60 [1] 0:46.83 [2] 0:35.29 [2] 0:23.40 [2] 0:12.00 [2] 5.07L 0:35.29 +4

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:10.77) (0:11.54) (0:11.89) (0:11.40) (0:12.00)

4 3 FIRSTLUV 3 66.8 0:11.13 1:11.20 [4] 0:57.61 [4] 0:46.48 [8] 0:34.85 [8] 0:22.94 [8] 0:11.63 [9] 6.71L 0:34.85 +7

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.13) (0:11.63) (0:11.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.63)

5 2 DAMIANI 7 68.8 0:10.64 1:11.22 [5] 0:57.37 [8] 0:46.73 [6] 0:35.19 [5] 0:23.33 [5] 0:12.04 [5] 6.81L 0:35.19 +1

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.64) (0:11.54) (0:11.86) (0:11.29) (0:12.04)

6 1 ANATINI 8 67.7 0:10.77 1:11.22 [6] 0:57.23 [9] 0:46.46 [9] 0:34.90 [9] 0:23.00 [9] 0:11.76 [8] 6.85L 0:34.90 +9

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:10.77) (0:11.56) (0:11.90) (0:11.24) (0:11.76)

7 5 TALANTINO 1 68.8 0:10.78 1:11.27 [7] 0:57.68 [5] 0:46.90 [3] 0:35.32 [3] 0:23.46 [3] 0:12.10 [4] 7.1L 0:35.32 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:10.78) (0:11.58) (0:11.86) (0:11.36) (0:12.10)

8 4 SPRESSI 5 69.4 0:10.90 1:11.30 [8] 0:57.70 [6] 0:46.80 [5] 0:35.23 [6] 0:23.30 [6] 0:12.02 [6] 7.31L 0:35.23 +10

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.90) (0:11.57) (0:11.93) (0:11.28) (0:12.02)

9 8 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 10 68.1 0:10.98 1:11.90 [9] 0:58.19 [7] 0:47.21 [7] 0:35.70 [7] 0:23.80 [7] 0:12.39 [7] 10.86L 0:35.70 +9

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.98) (0:11.51) (0:11.90) (0:11.41) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Wish I Had (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 13:55

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Colts, Geldings &
Entires Maiden Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.79
(0:13.11)

0:56.68
(0:10.20)

0:46.48
(0:11.50)

0:34.98
(0:11.62)

0:23.36
(0:11.28)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SHAQUILA 10 70.6 0:10.56 1:09.79 [1] 0:56.64 [3] 0:46.08 [3] 0:34.73 [3] 0:23.19 [3] 0:12.08 [1] 1:09.79 0:34.73

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.56) (0:11.35) (0:11.54) (0:11.11) (0:12.08)

2 7 CASSIMIR 6 68.9 0:10.86 1:09.94 [2] 0:56.48 [6] 0:45.62 [6] 0:34.24 [5] 0:23.00 [4] 0:11.88 [4] 0.85L 0:34.24 -2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.86) (0:11.38) (0:11.24) (0:11.12) (0:11.88)

3 5 PRIMAL LOCKDOWN 7 71.5 0:10.48 1:10.04 [3] 0:56.90 [2] 0:46.42 [2] 0:35.15 [2] 0:23.56 [2] 0:12.25 [2] 1.43L 0:35.15 -1

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.14) (0:10.48) (0:11.27) (0:11.59) (0:11.31) (0:12.25)

4 1 AZURE PRIDE 12 73.0 0:10.20 1:10.93 [4] 0:57.82 [1] 0:47.62 [1] 0:36.12 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:12.84 [3] 6.68L 0:36.12 -1

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.20) (0:11.50) (0:11.62) (0:11.66) (0:12.84)

5 2 CRYPTO TYCOON 11 69.0 0:10.81 1:11.03 [5] 0:57.10 [9] 0:46.29 [9] 0:34.99 [9] 0:23.52 [7] 0:12.24 [5] 7.27L 0:34.99 +3

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.81) (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.28) (0:12.24)

6 4 LITTLE VISTA 9 70.6 0:10.97 1:11.29 [6] 0:57.19 [10] 0:46.22 [11] 0:34.97 [10] 0:23.41 [11] 0:12.06 [10] 8.82L 0:34.97 +9

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:10.97) (0:11.25) (0:11.56) (0:11.35) (0:12.06)

7 11 SPACESHIP 1 68.9 0:10.84 1:11.35 [7] 0:57.93 [5] 0:47.09 [5] 0:35.67 [6] 0:24.02 [6] 0:12.56 [7] 9.16L 0:35.67 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.84) (0:11.42) (0:11.65) (0:11.46) (0:12.56)

8 13 VALANTINO ROC 3 69.6 0:10.87 1:11.36 [8] 0:57.22 [11] 0:46.35 [10] 0:34.99 [11] 0:23.62 [10] 0:12.21 [9] 9.23L 0:34.99 -4

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1000m (0:14.14) (0:10.87) (0:11.36) (0:11.37) (0:11.41) (0:12.21)

9 8 FANCIFUL MR FOX 2 69.6 0:10.81 1:11.37 [9] 0:57.65 [7] 0:46.84 [7] 0:35.53 [7] 0:23.86 [8] 0:12.28 [8] 9.25L 0:35.53 +0

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.81) (0:11.31) (0:11.67) (0:11.58) (0:12.28)

10 6 RED HOT RUBIX 16 68.1 0:11.05 1:11.37 [10] 0:57.09 [12] 0:46.04 [12] 0:34.63 [12] 0:23.25 [12] 0:12.04 [12] 9.28L 0:34.63 +1

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.05) (0:11.41) (0:11.38) (0:11.21) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Sha Of Gomer (#9), Greylander (#14), Mr Ciccolina (#15), Tiger For Life (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.79
(0:13.11)

0:56.68
(0:10.20)

0:46.48
(0:11.50)

0:34.98
(0:11.62)

0:23.36
(0:11.28)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 13:55

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW Colts, Geldings &
Entires Maiden Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.79
(0:13.11)

0:56.68
(0:10.20)

0:46.48
(0:11.50)

0:34.98
(0:11.62)

0:23.36
(0:11.28)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:34.98

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 FLYING ZAMBONI 8 70.9 0:10.77 1:11.99 [11] 0:58.70 [4] 0:47.93 [4] 0:36.58 [4] 0:24.82 [5] 0:13.04 [6] 12.94L 0:36.58 +4

Dale Smith Overall 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.77) (0:11.35) (0:11.76) (0:11.78) (0:13.04)

12 12 WARTHOG 5 69.8 0:10.82 1:12.06 [12] 0:58.31 [8] 0:47.49 [8] 0:36.14 [8] 0:24.51 [9] 0:12.73 [11] 13.31L 0:36.14 +3

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.82) (0:11.35) (0:11.63) (0:11.78) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Sha Of Gomer (#9), Greylander (#14), Mr Ciccolina (#15), Tiger For Life (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 14:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE Class 2 Handicap - 1110m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.83
(0:08.27)

0:55.56
(0:10.47)

0:45.09
(0:10.80)

0:34.29
(0:10.99)

0:23.30
(0:11.03)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:34.29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 HOLD ON HONEY 2 69.4 0:08.36 1:03.83 [1] 0:55.47 [2] 0:44.89 [2] 0:34.25 [2] 0:23.30 [1] 0:12.27 [1] 1:03.83 0:34.25

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.58) (0:10.64) (0:10.95) (0:11.03) (0:12.27)

2 6 CAMPAI 1 70.7 0:08.27 1:04.16 [2] 0:55.89 [1] 0:45.42 [1] 0:34.62 [1] 0:23.53 [2] 0:12.44 [2] 1.99L 0:34.62 +7

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.47) (0:10.80) (0:11.09) (0:11.09) (0:12.44)

3 2 DE MANARA 6 68.2 0:08.57 1:04.41 [3] 0:55.84 [3] 0:45.05 [4] 0:34.21 [4] 0:23.01 [4] 0:12.01 [4] 3.42L 0:34.21 +7

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.79) (0:10.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.00) (0:12.01)

4 5 SPIRIT PRINCESS 7 69.8 0:08.59 1:04.52 [4] 0:55.93 [4] 0:45.32 [3] 0:34.52 [3] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.27 [3] 4.06L 0:34.52 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:08.59) (0:10.61) (0:10.80) (0:11.10) (0:11.15) (0:12.27)

5 9 WARRIORESS 3 69.9 0:09.13 1:04.77 [5] 0:55.64 [7] 0:45.00 [7] 0:34.27 [6] 0:23.16 [6] 0:12.07 [5] 5.57L 0:34.27 +0

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:09.13) (0:10.64) (0:10.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.09) (0:12.07)

6 8 BEACH LAP 4 69.1 0:08.71 1:05.33 [6] 0:56.62 [5] 0:45.90 [5] 0:34.90 [5] 0:23.65 [7] 0:12.33 [7] 8.82L 0:34.90 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.71) (0:10.72) (0:11.00) (0:11.25) (0:11.32) (0:12.33)

7 7 LITERMONT 8 69.0 0:09.00 1:05.62 [7] 0:56.62 [6] 0:45.92 [6] 0:35.05 [7] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.59 [6] 10.58L 0:35.05 +4

Stephanie Thornton 1000m Overall (0:09.00) (0:10.70) (0:10.87) (0:11.00) (0:11.46) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Green Legend (#4), Zavaboom (#1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 15:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires Class 3
Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.88
(0:11.23)

1:07.65
(0:10.72)

0:56.93
(0:11.22)

0:45.71
(0:11.67)

0:34.04
(0:11.59)

0:22.45
(0:10.88)

0:34.04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ANTINO 6 68.8 0:10.67 1:18.88 [1] 1:07.46 [3] 0:56.79 [2] 0:45.45 [2] 0:33.75 [2] 0:22.29 [2] 0:33.75

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:10.67) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:11.46) (0:10.72)

2 6 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 4 68.6 0:10.72 1:19.56 [2] 1:08.33 [1] 0:57.61 [1] 0:46.39 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.13 [1] 0:34.72 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.23) (0:10.72) (0:11.22) (0:11.67) (0:11.59) (0:11.04)

3 2 GREEN FLASH 1 67.2 0:10.78 1:19.58 [3] 1:08.19 [2] 0:57.41 [3] 0:46.17 [3] 0:34.47 [3] 0:22.91 [3] 0:34.47 -4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.39) (0:10.78) (0:11.24) (0:11.70) (0:11.56) (0:11.14)

4 7 PERNELL 8 68.1 0:10.71 1:20.11 [4] 1:08.31 [7] 0:57.60 [7] 0:46.35 [7] 0:34.74 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:34.74 -3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.80) (0:10.71) (0:11.25) (0:11.61) (0:11.64) (0:11.25)

5 1 ASHGROVE 3 67.7 0:10.85 1:20.16 [5] 1:08.72 [5] 0:57.87 [6] 0:46.44 [6] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.07 [7] 0:34.70 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:10.85) (0:11.43) (0:11.74) (0:11.63) (0:11.24)

6 8 SO YOU KNEW 2 68.0 0:10.75 1:20.16 [6] 1:08.72 [4] 0:57.97 [4] 0:46.65 [4] 0:34.99 [5] 0:23.44 [4] 0:34.99 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:10.75) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.55) (0:11.23)

7 5 SLY CORNER 7 68.5 0:10.70 1:21.03 [7] 1:09.48 [6] 0:58.78 [5] 0:47.51 [5] 0:35.90 [4] 0:24.30 [5] 0:35.90 +1

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:10.70) (0:11.27) (0:11.61) (0:11.60) (0:11.65)

Scratched: Air Marshal (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 15:03

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Colts, Geldings & Entires Class 3
Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:34.04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ANTINO 6 68.8 0:10.67 0:11.57 [1] 1:18.88 0:33.75

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.57)

2 6 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 4 68.6 0:10.72 0:12.09 [2] 4.05L 0:34.72 -5

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

3 2 GREEN FLASH 1 67.2 0:10.78 0:11.77 [3] 4.17L 0:34.47 -4

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.77)

4 7 PERNELL 8 68.1 0:10.71 0:11.85 [5] 7.27L 0:34.74 -3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.85)

5 1 ASHGROVE 3 67.7 0:10.85 0:11.83 [6] 7.55L 0:34.70 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.83)

6 8 SO YOU KNEW 2 68.0 0:10.75 0:12.21 [4] 7.57L 0:34.99 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

7 5 SLY CORNER 7 68.5 0:10.70 0:12.65 [7] 12.67L 0:35.90 +1

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.65)

Scratched: Air Marshal (#3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 15:39

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 Class 1 Plate -
1650m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.99
(0:16.67)

1:23.32
(0:11.31)

1:12.01
(0:11.69)

1:00.32
(0:12.08)

0:48.24
(0:12.27)

0:35.97
(0:12.25)

0:23.72
(0:11.58)

0:35.97

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AIRCRAFTMAN 7 66.5 0:11.39 1:39.99 [1] 1:22.92 [4] 1:11.53 [4] 0:59.93 [3] 0:47.86 [3] 0:35.65 [3] 0:23.47 [4] 0:35.65

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:17.07) (0:11.39) (0:11.60) (0:12.07) (0:12.21) (0:12.18) (0:11.49)

2 5 MILITARY GAMBLER 11 65.7 0:11.30 1:40.00 [2] 1:22.70 [5] 1:11.40 [5] 0:59.63 [5] 0:47.58 [5] 0:35.53 [4] 0:23.50 [3] 0:35.53 +3

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:17.30) (0:11.30) (0:11.77) (0:12.05) (0:12.05) (0:12.03) (0:11.35)

3 7 SCAT'S SURFER GIRL 5 67.0 0:11.41 1:40.43 [3] 1:23.67 [2] 1:12.26 [2] 1:00.58 [2] 0:48.48 [2] 0:36.17 [2] 0:23.98 [1] 0:36.17 +2

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:16.76) (0:11.41) (0:11.68) (0:12.10) (0:12.31) (0:12.19) (0:11.56)

4 6 KALPANA 8 65.5 0:11.36 1:40.47 [4] 1:23.47 [3] 1:12.11 [3] 1:00.41 [4] 0:48.38 [4] 0:36.07 [5] 0:23.85 [6] 0:36.07 +4

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:17.00) (0:11.36) (0:11.70) (0:12.03) (0:12.31) (0:12.22) (0:11.46)

5 11 SERENADE THE CAT 1 64.8 0:11.26 1:40.66 [5] 1:23.21 [8] 1:11.95 [6] 1:00.28 [6] 0:48.31 [6] 0:36.12 [6] 0:23.95 [7] 0:36.12 -2

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:17.45) (0:11.26) (0:11.67) (0:11.97) (0:12.19) (0:12.17) (0:11.67)

6 3 BEN HUR 13 65.4 0:11.54 1:40.71 [6] 1:23.37 [6] 1:11.79 [8] 0:59.62 [8] 0:47.86 [8] 0:35.97 [8] 0:23.89 [8] 0:35.97 +5

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:17.34) (0:11.58) (0:12.17) (0:11.76) (0:11.89) (0:12.08) (0:11.54)

7 13 GRENADIERS 2 64.2 0:11.46 1:40.75 [7] 1:23.37 [7] 1:11.91 [7] 1:00.17 [7] 0:48.15 [7] 0:36.10 [7] 0:24.14 [5] 0:36.10 +5

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:17.38) (0:11.46) (0:11.74) (0:12.02) (0:12.05) (0:11.96) (0:11.49)

8 9 TELEREVE 4 66.7 0:11.31 1:41.44 [8] 1:24.77 [1] 1:13.46 [1] 1:01.77 [1] 0:49.69 [1] 0:37.42 [1] 0:25.17 [1] 0:37.42 -1

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:16.67) (0:11.31) (0:11.69) (0:12.08) (0:12.27) (0:12.25) (0:11.93)

Scratched: Bay Street (#2), Bold Enforcer (#4), Set Me Up (#8), Soobpurb Dancer (#12), Wicked'n' Lovin'it (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 15:39

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 Class 1 Plate -
1650m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.97

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AIRCRAFTMAN 7 66.5 0:11.39 0:11.98 [3] 1:39.99 0:35.65

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:11.98)

2 5 MILITARY GAMBLER 11 65.7 0:11.30 0:12.15 [1] 0.03L 0:35.53 +3

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.15)

3 7 SCAT'S SURFER GIRL 5 67.0 0:11.41 0:12.42 [2] 2.56L 0:36.17 +2

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.42)

4 6 KALPANA 8 65.5 0:11.36 0:12.39 [5] 2.8L 0:36.07 +4

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1400m (0:12.39)

5 11 SERENADE THE CAT 1 64.8 0:11.26 0:12.28 [8] 3.96L 0:36.12 -2

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.28)

6 3 BEN HUR 13 65.4 0:11.54 0:12.35 [7] 4.24L 0:35.97 +5

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:12.35)

7 13 GRENADIERS 2 64.2 0:11.46 0:12.65 [4] 4.44L 0:36.10 +5

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:12.65)

8 9 TELEREVE 4 66.7 0:11.31 0:13.24 [6] 8.52L 0:37.42 -1

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:13.24)

Scratched: Bay Street (#2), Bold Enforcer (#4), Set Me Up (#8), Soobpurb Dancer (#12), Wicked'n' Lovin'it (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 16:16

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2060m

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.07
(0:17.42)

1:50.65
(0:11.58)

1:39.07
(0:12.56)

1:26.51
(0:12.83)

1:13.68
(0:12.73)

1:00.95
(0:12.38)

0:48.57
(0:11.93)

0:36.64

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MASTER MARKO 3 63.9 0:11.66 2:08.07 [1] 1:50.29 [3] 1:38.63 [3] 1:26.18 [3] 1:13.33 [3] 1:00.70 [3] 0:48.28 [3] 0:36.40

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1800m (0:17.78) (0:11.66) (0:12.45) (0:12.85) (0:12.63) (0:12.42) (0:11.88)

2 4 LUVYOUANYTIME 8 62.8 0:11.64 2:08.16 [2] 1:49.54 [8] 1:37.90 [8] 1:25.63 [7] 1:12.88 [7] 1:00.15 [7] 0:47.74 [7] 0:35.98 +4

Jim Byrne 800m 1800m (0:18.62) (0:11.64) (0:12.27) (0:12.75) (0:12.73) (0:12.41) (0:11.76)

3 5 CONTRERAS 1 64.2 0:11.77 2:08.20 [3] 1:50.17 [5] 1:38.37 [6] 1:25.90 [6] 1:13.20 [5] 1:00.50 [5] 0:48.16 [5] 0:36.39 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 800m (0:18.03) (0:11.80) (0:12.47) (0:12.70) (0:12.70) (0:12.34) (0:11.77)

4 8 ALIRAAJ 2 65.7 0:11.63 2:08.47 [4] 1:50.34 [7] 1:38.71 [5] 1:26.23 [5] 1:13.24 [6] 1:00.53 [6] 0:48.19 [6] 0:36.40 +6

Jason Taylor Overall 1800m (0:18.13) (0:11.63) (0:12.48) (0:12.99) (0:12.71) (0:12.34) (0:11.79)

5 9 WARCAN 7 64.8 0:11.72 2:08.48 [5] 1:50.60 [4] 1:38.88 [4] 1:26.43 [4] 1:13.56 [4] 1:00.92 [4] 0:48.53 [4] 0:36.52 +16

Angela Jones Overall 1800m (0:17.88) (0:11.72) (0:12.45) (0:12.87) (0:12.64) (0:12.39) (0:12.01)

6 6 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 11 67.0 0:11.58 2:08.59 [6] 1:51.17 [1] 1:39.59 [1] 1:27.03 [1] 1:14.20 [1] 1:01.47 [1] 0:49.09 [1] 0:37.16 +3

Larry Cassidy Overall 1800m (0:17.42) (0:11.58) (0:12.56) (0:12.83) (0:12.73) (0:12.38) (0:11.93)

7 12 TONI TOO 10 66.1 0:11.66 2:08.60 [7] 1:50.53 [6] 1:38.53 [7] 1:25.99 [8] 1:13.11 [8] 1:00.26 [8] 0:47.89 [8] 0:36.23 +5

Craig Robertson Overall 800m (0:18.07) (0:12.00) (0:12.54) (0:12.88) (0:12.85) (0:12.37) (0:11.66)

8 11 QUOTANT 13 65.7 0:11.78 2:08.76 [8] 1:51.26 [2] 1:39.48 [2] 1:26.99 [2] 1:14.20 [2] 1:01.47 [2] 0:49.22 [2] 0:37.21 +7

Melea Castle Overall 1800m (0:17.50) (0:11.78) (0:12.49) (0:12.79) (0:12.73) (0:12.25) (0:12.01)

9 1 SHOPPING ESPRIT 14 64.0 0:11.40 2:08.91 [9] 1:49.87 [9] 1:38.47 [9] 1:26.06 [9] 1:13.10 [9] 1:00.38 [9] 0:47.98 [9] 0:36.31 +11

Samantha Collett Overall 1800m (0:19.04) (0:11.40) (0:12.41) (0:12.96) (0:12.72) (0:12.40) (0:11.67)

10 15 CHAPELIS 4 62.3 0:11.85 2:09.67 [10] 1:50.59 [10] 1:38.68 [10] 1:26.35 [10] 1:13.78 [10] 1:01.06 [10] 0:48.67 [10] 0:36.82 +10

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:19.08) (0:11.91) (0:12.33) (0:12.57) (0:12.72) (0:12.39) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Soobpurb Dancer (#13), Looks Like (#3), Isometric (#10), Lucamour (#16), Kalpana (#14), Shopping Wise (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:08.07
(0:17.42)

1:50.65
(0:11.58)

1:39.07
(0:12.56)

1:26.51
(0:12.83)

1:13.68
(0:12.73)

1:00.95
(0:12.38)

0:48.57
(0:11.93)

0:36.64

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 16:16

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2060m

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.64
(0:12.09)

0:24.55
(0:12.06)

0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.64

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MASTER MARKO 3 63.9 0:11.66 0:36.40 [3] 0:24.46 [2] 0:12.49 [1] 2:08.07 0:36.40

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1800m (0:11.94) (0:11.97) (0:12.49)

2 4 LUVYOUANYTIME 8 62.8 0:11.64 0:35.98 [7] 0:24.07 [6] 0:12.33 [3] 0.56L 0:35.98 +4

Jim Byrne 800m 1800m (0:11.91) (0:11.74) (0:12.33)

3 5 CONTRERAS 1 64.2 0:11.77 0:36.39 [4] 0:24.37 [4] 0:12.34 [4] 0.77L 0:36.39 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1800m 800m (0:12.02) (0:12.03) (0:12.34)

4 8 ALIRAAJ 2 65.7 0:11.63 0:36.40 [6] 0:24.29 [7] 0:12.19 [7] 2.38L 0:36.40 +6

Jason Taylor Overall 1800m (0:12.11) (0:12.10) (0:12.19)

5 9 WARCAN 7 64.8 0:11.72 0:36.52 [5] 0:24.37 [5] 0:12.28 [6] 2.4L 0:36.52 +16

Angela Jones Overall 1800m (0:12.15) (0:12.09) (0:12.28)

6 6 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 11 67.0 0:11.58 0:37.16 [1] 0:25.07 [1] 0:12.95 [2] 3.05L 0:37.16 +3

Larry Cassidy Overall 1800m (0:12.09) (0:12.12) (0:12.95)

7 12 TONI TOO 10 66.1 0:11.66 0:36.23 [8] 0:24.24 [9] 0:12.36 [8] 3.15L 0:36.23 +5

Craig Robertson Overall 800m (0:11.99) (0:11.88) (0:12.36)

8 11 QUOTANT 13 65.7 0:11.78 0:37.21 [2] 0:24.98 [3] 0:12.72 [5] 4.06L 0:37.21 +7

Melea Castle Overall 1800m (0:12.23) (0:12.26) (0:12.72)

9 1 SHOPPING ESPRIT 14 64.0 0:11.40 0:36.31 [9] 0:24.42 [8] 0:12.42 [9] 4.95L 0:36.31 +11

Samantha Collett Overall 1800m (0:11.89) (0:12.00) (0:12.42)

10 15 CHAPELIS 4 62.3 0:11.85 0:36.82 [10] 0:24.67 [10] 0:12.66 [10] 9.42L 0:36.82 +10

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:12.15) (0:12.01) (0:12.66)

Scratched: Soobpurb Dancer (#13), Looks Like (#3), Isometric (#10), Lucamour (#16), Kalpana (#14), Shopping Wise (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:36.64
(0:12.09)

0:24.55
(0:12.06)

0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:36.64

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 16:57

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Fillies and Mares Class 3 Handicap -
1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.32
(0:11.15)

1:09.17
(0:10.95)

0:58.22
(0:11.23)

0:46.99
(0:11.56)

0:35.43
(0:11.41)

0:24.02
(0:11.69)

0:35.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DA PARTY GAL 2 65.9 0:11.22 1:20.32 [1] 1:08.53 [9] 0:57.22 [8] 0:45.84 [7] 0:34.50 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:34.50

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.38) (0:11.34) (0:11.26) (0:11.22)

2 5 AQUA ALTA 5 65.9 0:11.29 1:20.34 [2] 1:08.90 [5] 0:57.55 [5] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.70 [6] 0:23.33 [6] 0:34.70 +4

Robbie Fradd 1200m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.35) (0:11.45) (0:11.40) (0:11.37) (0:11.29)

3 12 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 11 67.7 0:10.93 1:20.36 [3] 1:08.96 [3] 0:58.03 [2] 0:46.75 [2] 0:35.15 [2] 0:23.56 [2] 0:35.15 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:10.93) (0:11.28) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:11.46)

4 13 ASSERTING 7 66.2 0:11.23 1:20.44 [4] 1:09.12 [2] 0:57.89 [4] 0:46.63 [4] 0:35.14 [4] 0:23.75 [3] 0:35.14 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.32) (0:11.23) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:11.39) (0:11.39)

5 9 TYCOON HALLIE 10 66.5 0:11.17 1:20.55 [5] 1:08.64 [10] 0:57.08 [10] 0:45.70 [9] 0:34.44 [9] 0:23.22 [8] 0:34.44 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.91) (0:11.56) (0:11.38) (0:11.26) (0:11.22) (0:11.17)

6 4 TICK TOCK QUEEN 3 65.9 0:11.28 1:20.61 [6] 1:09.14 [6] 0:57.79 [6] 0:46.51 [5] 0:35.00 [5] 0:23.61 [5] 0:35.00 -2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:11.47) (0:11.35) (0:11.28) (0:11.51) (0:11.39) (0:11.37)

7 7 GIVEITALLALI 1 68.0 0:11.03 1:20.80 [7] 1:09.43 [4] 0:58.40 [3] 0:47.10 [3] 0:35.52 [3] 0:24.03 [4] 0:35.52 +1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.03) (0:11.30) (0:11.58) (0:11.49) (0:11.59)

8 6 EMMY REGINA 13 67.1 0:10.95 1:20.81 [8] 1:09.66 [1] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.48 [1] 0:35.92 [1] 0:24.51 [1] 0:35.92 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:11.15) (0:10.95) (0:11.23) (0:11.56) (0:11.41) (0:11.69)

9 10 SPILL THE DIAMONDS 9 65.4 0:11.38 1:21.26 [9] 1:09.65 [7] 0:58.25 [7] 0:46.75 [8] 0:35.37 [8] 0:23.97 [9] 0:35.37 +6

Jim Byrne 1200m 800m (0:11.61) (0:11.40) (0:11.50) (0:11.38) (0:11.40) (0:11.53)

10 11 TOP BABE 4 66.1 0:11.28 1:21.72 [10] 1:09.98 [8] 0:58.36 [9] 0:46.90 [10] 0:35.61 [10] 0:24.33 [10] 0:35.61 +1

Melea Castle 800m 600m (0:11.74) (0:11.62) (0:11.46) (0:11.29) (0:11.28) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Bulloo (#1), Prickly Poppy (#3), Rose Bouquet (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.32
(0:11.15)

1:09.17
(0:10.95)

0:58.22
(0:11.23)

0:46.99
(0:11.56)

0:35.43
(0:11.41)

0:24.02
(0:11.69)

0:35.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 16:57

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Fillies and Mares Class 3 Handicap -
1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:35.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DA PARTY GAL 2 65.9 0:11.22 0:12.02 [5] 1:20.32 0:34.50

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.02)

2 5 AQUA ALTA 5 65.9 0:11.29 0:12.04 [4] 0.11L 0:34.70 +4

Robbie Fradd 1200m 400m (0:12.04)

3 12 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 11 67.7 0:10.93 0:12.10 [2] 0.25L 0:35.15 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

4 13 ASSERTING 7 66.2 0:11.23 0:12.36 [3] 0.72L 0:35.14 +4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

5 9 TYCOON HALLIE 10 66.5 0:11.17 0:12.05 [7] 1.38L 0:34.44 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.05)

6 4 TICK TOCK QUEEN 3 65.9 0:11.28 0:12.24 [6] 1.71L 0:35.00 -2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:12.24)

7 7 GIVEITALLALI 1 68.0 0:11.03 0:12.44 [8] 2.86L 0:35.52 +1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

8 6 EMMY REGINA 13 67.1 0:10.95 0:12.82 [1] 2.88L 0:35.92 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:12.82)

9 10 SPILL THE DIAMONDS 9 65.4 0:11.38 0:12.44 [9] 5.56L 0:35.37 +6

Jim Byrne 1200m 800m (0:12.44)

10 11 TOP BABE 4 66.1 0:11.28 0:12.89 [10] 8.22L 0:35.61 +1

Melea Castle 800m 600m (0:12.89)

Scratched: Bulloo (#1), Prickly Poppy (#3), Rose Bouquet (#8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:35.43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



23 November 2022 - 17:27

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: NOVA 106.9 NYE PARTY ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.29
(0:13.71)

0:56.58
(0:10.91)

0:45.67
(0:11.27)

0:34.40
(0:11.50)

0:22.90
(0:11.27)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:34.40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 HAKKAI MARU 6 67.0 0:10.98 1:10.29 [1] 0:56.49 [2] 0:45.51 [3] 0:34.20 [3] 0:22.71 [3] 0:11.63 [1] 1:10.29 0:34.20

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.98) (0:11.31) (0:11.49) (0:11.08) (0:11.63)

2 9 ZAVABOOM 1 66.4 0:11.07 1:10.36 [2] 0:56.40 [5] 0:45.31 [4] 0:33.98 [4] 0:22.57 [4] 0:11.50 [4] 0.39L 0:33.98 -5

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.09) (0:11.33) (0:11.41) (0:11.07) (0:11.50)

3 8 AMERICANA MAGIC 11 66.9 0:11.18 1:10.71 [3] 0:56.63 [6] 0:45.45 [7] 0:34.17 [7] 0:22.90 [6] 0:11.68 [6] 2.47L 0:34.17 -4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.18) (0:11.28) (0:11.27) (0:11.22) (0:11.68)

4 1 KOSCIUSKO 13 69.2 0:10.82 1:10.72 [4] 0:56.92 [3] 0:46.10 [1] 0:34.83 [1] 0:23.32 [2] 0:12.05 [2] 2.51L 0:34.83 -8

Minonette Kennedy 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.82) (0:11.27) (0:11.51) (0:11.27) (0:12.05)

5 10 DARING BELLE 4 66.2 0:11.13 1:10.77 [5] 0:56.90 [4] 0:45.77 [5] 0:34.49 [5] 0:23.10 [5] 0:11.88 [5] 2.82L 0:34.49 -3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.13) (0:11.28) (0:11.39) (0:11.22) (0:11.88)

6 4 GAIUS 7 66.2 0:11.14 1:10.81 [6] 0:56.42 [9] 0:45.28 [8] 0:34.01 [8] 0:22.65 [10] 0:11.51 [9] 3.04L 0:34.01 -6

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.39) (0:11.14) (0:11.27) (0:11.36) (0:11.14) (0:11.51)

7 7 ABRACADAZZLE 12 67.1 0:11.09 1:10.99 [7] 0:56.76 [7] 0:45.37 [9] 0:34.14 [9] 0:22.98 [8] 0:11.89 [7] 4.14L 0:34.14 -4

Brodie Loy 1000m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.39) (0:11.23) (0:11.16) (0:11.09) (0:11.89)

8 2 HOLIDAY DREAMS 2 68.1 0:11.05 1:11.07 [8] 0:57.36 [1] 0:46.31 [2] 0:35.14 [2] 0:23.68 [1] 0:12.26 [3] 4.6L 0:35.14 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:11.05) (0:11.17) (0:11.46) (0:11.42) (0:12.26)

9 3 RHYME TIME 9 67.3 0:11.09 1:11.08 [9] 0:56.45 [10] 0:45.21 [10] 0:34.03 [10] 0:22.94 [9] 0:11.80 [8] 4.64L 0:34.03 -4

Melea Castle 1000m 600m (0:14.63) (0:11.24) (0:11.18) (0:11.09) (0:11.14) (0:11.80)

10 13 TOP BOY 5 66.3 0:10.99 1:11.46 [10] 0:57.24 [8] 0:46.25 [6] 0:35.01 [6] 0:23.69 [7] 0:12.26 [10] 6.85L 0:35.01 -8

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:10.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.32) (0:11.43) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Shanjomi (#12), Imposing Beau (#5), Wilmot Pass (#6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.29
(0:13.71)

0:56.58
(0:10.91)

0:45.67
(0:11.27)

0:34.40
(0:11.50)

0:22.90
(0:11.27)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:34.40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +9.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19Report Created:  Wed 23 November 2022  17:38 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


